09 Months + 1 months (trial and run)

 06-03-2023 at 04400 P.M

 11-03-2023 up to 04400 P.M

 13-03-2023 up to 04400 P.M

 inferince address (trians traves)

 utferts et address (traves)

 utferts et address (traves)

 13-03-2023 up to 04400 P.M

 inferts et address (traves)

 utferts et address (traves)

 13-03-2023 up to 05:00 P.M

 13-03-2023 up to 05:00 P.M

 infertines address (traves)

 infertines address (traves)

PUBLIC NOTICE									_				_	_		•		
Driginally Mr. Abdul Rehman Abbas Khan seized possessed and absolutely entitled to	1			DUGDH SAN		ADIT		कार्यालय जिला परिषद, हजारीबाग										
the ownership of the residential Flat No. 403 admeasuring about 225 sq. ft. (Carpet) on	Ref No. : USDS/PUR/20	3	अति अल्पकालीन ई-निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना संख्या :- 59/2022-23															
the 4th Floor of the Building known as "Al- Azizi Tower" situated at 16, Islampura Street, Mumhai 400004 within the limits of Greater										<u>दिनांक 03/03/2023</u> मद का नाम : जिला खनिज फाउण्डेशन टस्ट								
Mumbai in the district and registration sub- district of Mumbai City bearing C. S. No.	Ujjain Sahakari Dugo supply of 5 Liters and	pr 2 http://www.analysis.com																
2925 of Bhuleshwar Division and five Share of Rs 50/- each of the Society bearing Nos 176 to 180 under Share Certificate No 37	prescribed in the tend		00/- (Runees On	e thousand Only). The	tender docume	nt can be obt	ained and unloader	1 जन्म	प्रखण्ड	योजना	का नाम		राशि	विपत्र का मूल्य	राशि	रूने की तिथि		
alongwith membership of the "Bhatyara House Co-operative Housing Society Limited" registered under the Maharashtra		tenders (www.m	otenders.gov.in)	by remitting online pa					2	डोकाटांड टो	3	÷	4	5	6	7		
Co-operative Societies Act, 1960 under No. MUM/WC/HSG(TC)/8642/2007 dated 11th		d Meeting	7.com. Tende	er Tender	Tender	Tender	EMD	1 1	बङ्कागांव	उत्क्रमित स्व आश्रम स्कूल व	ल भाया शां	ति 2041	15500.00	10000.00	409000.00	एक वर्ष		
May 2007 and 5 (five) fully paid-up shares of Rs. 50/- each of bearing Distinctive Nos. 51 to 55 comprised in the Share Certificate No.		ne & Venue	Download Date & 1	Start Submission	Technical Fi	nancial Bid	required to be submitted Online	1. वेबर	। साईट में निविदा	' प्रकाशन की तिथि	13.03.20	023						
12 (collectively "Property"), said Mr. Abdul Rehman Abbas Khan, was unmarried died			06.03.2	& Time [Date & Time	& Time	only Rs. 55 thousand	2. इ—I 3. जित	ला नियंत्रण कक्ष	गे तिथि एवं समय 1, हजारीबाग में नि	13.03.23 विदा शुल्क,	से 20.03.2 अग्रधन की र	2023 अपराहन प्रशि जमा करन	[5:00 बजे त 1 की तिथि एव	क। समय 21.03.	2023 अपराहन्		
intestate at Mumbai on 06th November 2010 without any legal issue, his father Mr. Abbas Khan Hassan Khan passed away at Mumbai	17.03.2023 At 03:00 Meeting Hall of Ujjair	4 कि	3:00 क्वे तक। 4. निषिदा खोलने को रखान– जिला परिषद, इजारीबाग। 5. निषिदा खोलने की तीथ एवं समय 22,03.2023 पूर्वालन् 11:00 बजे। 6. निषिदा आमंत्रीक करने योप दायोक्यी का नाम एप पंता – जिला अभियंता, जिला परिषद, हजारीबाग।															
on 16th March 1993 and mother Nazmunnisa Abbas Khan had predeceased, leaving behind him sister Ms, Hamidabi	Sangh, Maksi Road, Ujjain finalization of Rs. 1.00 Lakh									6. निविध आमंत्रित करने वाले पदाधिकारी का नाम एवं पैता – जिता अमियंता, जिता परिषद, हजारीबाम । 7. ई–निविध प्रकाष का दूरमाम सं0–0654e 261406 ई–मैल – districtboardhazaribag@mail.com 8. निविध पुरुक राष्ट्रीयकृत के द्वारा निर्मत बुग्राय या बेक्स ये कज जो संविध, जिला परिषद, हजारीबाम के पदनाम से देय हो								
Abbas Khan, married sisters Smt. Amina Jafer Patel, Smt. Maimunabi Qader Shaikh	M.P. Madhyam/1088	20/2023				CHIEF EXE	for 15 Kg jar ECUTIVE OFFICEF	1 8. निरि	वेदा शुल्क राष्ट्री	ोयकूते बैंक द्वारा निविदा प्राप्ति की	नेर्गत ड्राफ्ट	या बैंकर्स चेव	ह जो सचिव, f	जेला परिषद,	इंजोरीबाग के प	दनाम से देय हो		
and Smt. Aasia Aboosaeed Pathan and Brother Mr. Abdul Razzak Abbas Khan his only surviving heirs and representatives								·] 9. निवि	वेदा की शर्ते का	र्यालय के सूचना प	ाट्ट या ww	w.jharkha	ndtenders.	gov.in पर वं	खा जा सकता जिला अधि			
according the law of succession, Ms. Hamidabi Abbas Khan died intestate at								PR29	91965 (Distri	ct)22-23*D				f	जेला परिषद,			
Mumbai on 01st August 2018, Smt. Amina Jafer Patel died intestate at Mumbai on 16th June 2017, leaving behind her married daughter Smt. Shaheen Imtiyaz Mansuri and																		
daughter Smt. Shaheen Imtiyaz Mansuri and Sons Mr. Iftekhar Ahmed Jafar Patel and Mr. Mashoon Ahmed Jafar Patel her only								.	L KOKA	N MERCA	NTILE	CO-OP	BANK LI	MITED	ulti State Ban	Since 1973 k		
surviving heirs and representatives, Smt. Maimunabi Qader Shaikh died intestate at								- 7	Registered 23729971,	d Office : 1st Floor 23734202, 237343					23723753, 2372	9969, 23729970,		
Mumbai on 01st November 2018 leaving behind her daughter Ms. Gazala Abdul Qader Shaikh, married daughter Mrs. Samina Asif			Wherea	as the Authorized	d Officer of the Kok	an Mercantile	Co-op Bank Lt	N NOTIC td under the Sec	uritisation and	Reconstruction o	f Financial Assets							
Shaikh and sons Mr. Akhtar Abdul Qader Shaikh and Mr. Suhail Abdul Qader Shaikh her only surviving heirs and representatives,		Security	and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with rule 8.8.9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued demand notices calling upon the borrowers, mortgagors and surelies to repay the dues of the bank.															
Smt. Aasia Aboosaeed Pathan died intestate at Mumbai on 07th April 1993, leaving									Details of loan		te of Posi nand de		nount O/S. P as on 1	osession aken On	Description of	f Property		
behind her son Mr. Zeeshan Aboosaeed Pathan and daughter Ms. Naima Aboosaeed Pathan her only surviving heirs and								No.			tice notic 19.1	e as on 0. 2.2022	4.03.2023 0	2.03.2023				
representatives and Mr. Abdul Razzak Abbas Khan died intestate at Mumbai on 24th	M		Ujjiva	n Small Fina	nce Ban	k		1 R/	A/35840 – Chipl Irs.Kazi Nafisa N	un Branch 19.12 Iunir Ahmed	2.2022	0.2022 Rs. 7.215.00 19		Physical Flat	no.B/201, B - rtments. Kavit	Wing, Tulsi Kunj hal situated at		
September 2016, leaving behind him widow Smt. Latifa Abdul Razzak Khan, married daughters Mrs. Sadaf Jabeen Sajjad Ahmed	Registered Office: Grape Garden, No.27, 3rd "A" Cross, 18th Main, 6th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru-560095, Karnataka. Regional Office : 7th Floor, Almonte IT Park, Sr. No. 8, Kharadi- Mundhwa Bypass, Village Kharadi, Pune-411014.									rrower Kadir	10,77			S.N (1k)	o.292, adm. 5 5, old assessm	11 sq.ft., H.No. ant no.3459 and		
Khan, Mrs. Gudsia Ashrafsha Rajguru and unmarried daughter Ms. Amela Abdul Razzak Khan and sons Mr. Qamruzzama Abdul	PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALI	. <u>т М</u>	Surety Irs.Lambe Saira	bano				nev	assessment r	o.UPN21001580 isteration and sub								
Razzak Khan and Mr. Ataur Rehman Abdul Razzak Khan his only surviving heirs and	(SARFAESIACT) 2002, REA The undersigned as authoris	AD WITH PROVISO RUL sed officer of Ujjivan Sma	E 8(6) & 9 OF SECURI all Finance Bank Ltd., h	TY INTEREST (ENFORCEMEN as taken possession of the folio	IT) RULES 2002. wing property in exerc	cise of powers conf	erred under section 13(4)	of M	ntiyaz –Surety Ir.Kazi Munir Ahr uretv	ned Yunus -					ict of Chiplun, rict Ratnagiri.	wagar Parishad ,		
representatives according the law of succession entitled to succeed the undivided share right title interest in the said Property.	dues of the Bank will be held of	on "AS IS WHERE IS BA	SIS and AS IS WHAT	med that Public auction of the IS BASIS" on the date as press	ribed as here under.			of 2 70	055/02 Chiplun E Ir.Kaskar Sajid S	Branch 31.10 alim		Rs. 2,798.00 16	Rs. \$	Symbolic Res	idential house n 71000605 (new)	0.975/B (old) and ground +1st floor,		
ancestrally and every part thereof, (1) Smt. Shaheen Imtiyaz Mansuri, (1-a) Mr. Iftekhar Ahmed Jafar Patel, (1-b) Mr. Mashoon	SL Loan Acc. No. Na No / Branch	ame of Borrower/ Co-Bo / Guarantor/ Mortgag		3(2) Notice Date/ Date of Dutstanding Due Possession	of Inspection of	in INR / Su	Date for Date and ubmission of Time of	-E M	Borrower Ir.Zare Firoz Ibra	him –Surety	10,12	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	.,	Gav C.T	than land bearin S.N.7388, Pag K	g S.NO.295A1A, askar Ali situated		
Ahmed Jafar Patel. (2) Ms. Gazala Abdul	1 4411210130000045 1) R			(in Rs.) As on 11.10.2021 03-06-2022	2 10-Mar-23 &		Bid & EMD Auction 21-Mar-2023 23.03.2023	AI AI	Ir.ChouguleNaee hmed –Surety Irs.Kaskar Nargis					Rat	nagiri-415605, ar	Chiplun, District ea 1075.46 sq.ft.		
Qader Shaikh, (2-a) Mrs. Samina Asif Shaikh, (2-b) Mr. Akhtar Abdul Qader Shaikh, (2-c) Mr. Suhail Abdul Qader Shaikh, (3) Mr.	4411- at Va	riyanka Rajesh Padhar andre Village Post Ambo Pune – 410505	li, Taluka Khed,	/ Rs.11,40,602/- Is on 29.09.2021	14-Mar-23 between 11 AM to 05 PM	/ 89,400/- 11	between & AM to 05 PM 11:00 AM t	SI	urety		aving failed	to repay the a	amount . notice		t up).	s. Mortgagors. &		
Zeeshan Aboosaeed Pathan, (3-a) Ms. Naima Aboosaeed Pathan and (4) Mrs. Sadaf Jabeen Sajjad Ahmed Khan, (4-a) Mrs.	Description of the Immo	vable Property: All that	t piece and parcel of pr	operty being Flat No. 305, area	admeasuring 270 sq.	ft. on 3rd Floor, in	2:00 PM the building known as "Ha			or, and Sureties h eneral that the un of powers conferre								
Qudsia Ashrafsha Rajguru, (4-b) Ms. Amela Abdul Razzak Khan (4-c) Mr. Qamruzzama	Janardan Apartment" cons Grampanchayat Devad an	dealings	s with the proper	gor, and Sureties in rties will be subject	to the charge	of the Kokan	Mer.Co-op Ba	nk Ltd.		operties and any								
Abdul Razzak Khan (4-d) Mr. Ataur Rehman Abdul Razzak Khan (collectively "Releasors") have agreed to release	2 4411210130000116 1) M / 2) Ni 4411- Pal.		rrowers, Mortgag	ATUTORY 30 DAY por, and Sureties an uses from 30 days 1	e hereby notif	ied to pay the s	sum as mentior	ed in the dema	nd notices along	with interest up to ce dues if any will								
surrender relinquish renounce disclaim their ancestral undivided share right title interest in the said Property to and unto Smt. Latifa	KOPARKHAIRNE Gan	all are resilding at House esh Krupa CH, Awl, Sec ad, Raigarh (MH), Maha	-1E Kalamboli , a	Rs.32,12,250/- is on 27.09.2021	between 11 AM to 05 PM	1,88,800/- 11	AM to 05 PM 11:00 AM t 2:00 PM	be recovered by PLACE	vered with intere : CHIPLUN	stand cost.		5			kan Mercantile	Co-op Bank Ltd		
Abdul Razzak Khan (Releasee) (widow of late Abdul Razzak Abbas Khan, being Aunty	Description of the Immo	wable Property: All that RISAHII APARTMENT'	piece and parcel of pro	perty Flat No.202, on 2nd Floor o. 83, Sector R-1, situated at Vill	, area admeasuring -3 ane- Vadobar Taluka	352. Sq. fts. carpet + Panyel District - Ra	+ Terrace 36 Sq. mtrss in th ainad	DATE :	06.03.2023						s/d Authorised (Officer		
(Uncle's Wife (Brother of the Mother) of the Releasors No. 1 to 1-b, 2 to 2-c and 3 to 3-a) and Mother of the Releasors No. 4 to 4-d as	Earne	st Money Deposit (EMI) in INR (Should be p	aid through Demand Draft in f th Floor, Meadows Building, Sa	avour of "Ujjivan Sm	nall Finance Bank	Ltd."),											
mentioned hereinabove). All person or persons having any right title interest claim or demand into upon against or		Contact Person	: Nitin Gamare- 807010	17890, Anand Shaw- 98205 26 WHAT IS' and 'whatever there i	046, Shivaji Khade- 70	058080915	ao, mandar 100000.				c							
in respect of the said Property or any part thereof by way of Release relinquish sale	 To the best of knowledge an inquiries regarding the encu 	nt		का पेयजल ए			ता का व ल, रॉंची		, राँची									
exchange mortgage charge gift trust inheritance possession lease lien or as heirs of the deceased member Abdul Rehman	Inquiries regarding the encurbrances, the of property is so fut a action and claims' right's use' effecting the property, prior to submitting ther this. The A-tuction advertisement does not constitue and will not be denied to constitue and commitment or any representation of the barry. The property is being odd with all the existing and thus encombrances whether known or unknown to the bars. The A-turbred Officer Secured C-action shall not be essonable in any way for any third party claims' (right's dues and 1.1 shall be the representation of the bars. The A-turbred Officer Secured C-action shall not be essonable of the bars the advection of the bars of the advection of the bars. The A-turbred Officer Secured C-action shall not be essonable of the bars of the dott. The net officer secured C-action shall not be essonable of the bars of the dott dues.											अति अल्प	कालीन निर्ि					
Abbas Khan and his deceased heirs and representatives Abbas Khan Hassan Khan,	will be permitted to intereste	ed bidders at sites as mer	tioned against each pro	perty description.			of property/ies put on auctic		जिसका I	PR No. 255	948 (D	(सातवां ब rinking V	Water and	l Sanitaio	n) 2021–2:	2 है।		
Nazmunnisa Abbas Khan, Hamidabi Abbas Khan, Amina Jafer Patel, Maimunabi Qader Shaikh, Aasia Aboosaeed Pathan and Abdul	4. The E-Auction will be cond	ducted through Ujjivan S	mall Finance Bank appr	dersigned one day before the auto oved E-auction service provide auctions.com or https://www.ujjiv	r - M/s C1 India Pvt. Lt	td Contact persor	n – Vinod Chauhan (Mo. Ni properties in the website an		der Refer	ence No I	OWSD/R	Cluster	05/2021-2 Sub		Date - 0	4-03-2023 st BOQ cost		
Razzak Abbas Khan except their abovementioned heirs and representatives or otherwise howspever are hereby required	online training on E-Auction	n from the service provid	ames at portal https://ww er M/s. C1 India Pvt. Lt	w.bankeauctions.com and get 1 d., Helpline Number's- 7291918	their user-id and passw 824, 25, 26 support er	word free of cost. Pr mail id:- support@b	rospective bidders may ava pankeauctions.com , Auctio	ail S.No on	N	ame of the Work		Name Cluster	Cluster/Group No.	Block	Cost (in mon Lac) (in L			
to make the same known to me in writing supported with the original documents	portal - https://www.bankea 5. Property shall be sold to the absolute discretion to allow	e highest bidder / offered,	subject to acceptance o	the bid by the secured creditor, i rised officer has the discretion to	i.e., Ujjivan Small Finar	nce Bank Ltd. Howe	ever, the undersigned has th	1 1		2 n of Solar Based N		3 9A	4 9A (iii)	5 Namkum	6 7 603.65 6.0	8 10000.00		
within a period of 14(fourteen) days from publication hereof, failing which it shall ensue that no such claims or demands exist	6. The Earnest Money Deposi	it (EMD) of the successfu	I bidder shall be retained	I towards part sale consideration deposit 25% of the sale price, a	h and the EMD of unsu	ccessful bidders sh	hall be refunded. The Earner	st	comprising	mes (SVS) in Diffe of suitable R.C.C.	/ Framed		(
in respect of the said Property or any part thereof ancestrally, and the same, if any, have been released religivished and treated	price by the Authorised Offi upon in writing by and solely	icer and the balance 75% y at the discretion of the A	of the sale price on or l uthorised Officer. In case	before 15 th day of sale or within of default in payment by the suc	such extended period	f in any case not ex ount already deposi	ceeding 3 months as agree	ed le		, Distribution Line: d FHTC all complet		104						
have been released relinquished and treated as waived abandoned to all intents and purposes.	7. The publication is subject to	the force major clause.		aser shall have no claim/ right in			will be many with a	2	Drinking Wate	lock of District Ran er & Sanitation Div	sion, Ranchi	10A	10A (ii)	Kanke	737.10 7.3	8 10000.00		
Mumbai, Dated this 06th day of March 2023. Sd/- Prashant M. Pashankar	lapse/failure(Internet failure	e/power failure etc.). in c	rder to ward-off such co	rest as neither the Ujjivan Sm ntingent situations bidders are nd are able to participate in the a	requested to make all	necessary arrange	will be responsible for an ments / alternatives such a	iy BS	West, Ranch	ii for the year of 2 Turn Key Basis)								
Advocate, High Court 515. Sir Vithaldas Chambers.	This is also a notice to the abo Place: Maharashtra	ve named borrowers/Gu	arantor's/Mortgagors ab	out public auction scheduled for	sale of mortgaged prop	perties.	Sd/- Authorised Officer.	3		কাৰ্য দ	र्ण करने की अव				ns + 1 months (t			
16, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai 400001	Prace, Manarashina Sui-Autorbeel Onicer, Date : 04.03.2023 Uijiyan Small Finance Ban								4 वेबसाइट पर निविदा प्रकाशन की तिथि एवं समय 06-03-2023 at 04:00 P. 5 बीठ प्रति के लिए अनिम तिथि/समय 11-03-2023 up to 04:00									
			NOTICE					5	13-03-2023 up to 04:00 F						:00 P.M			
		הסת						6		ानायेदा की हार्ड कॉपी	जमा करने की ति	थि / समय / स्थान	1	कार्यपालक अभि पष्चिम, राँधी /	यंता, पेयजल एवं स्व अधीक्षण अभियंता, पं राँची अंचल, राँची	कता प्रभग्डल, रांधी यजल एवं स्वच्छता,		
		DS	MUTUAL	FUND				7		वीड खो	तने की तिथि/स	मय			रामा अमल, रामा 3-2023 up to 05 यंता, पेयजल एवं स्व			
NOTICE is hereby given that D	SP Trustee Drivete Limi	ited the Tructor to			the distribution	under Income	Distribution our	8		निविदा प्रकाषित करने				कार्यपालक अभि	पष्चिम, रौधी।			
Capital Withdrawal ('IDCW') Op				a (i una) nas approved	י סוב מאנוטענוטא ו	ander mourne	Lisunduon Culli	9 •किसी	 भी प्रकार का	ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट बदलाव http:	सेल का हेल्पलाई //jharkha		s.gov.in ज	। देखा जा म	0651-249124 कता है।			
Record Date: March 09, 2023								●अन्य	किसी भी प्रका	ार की सूचना h त राशि घट-बढ़	ttp://jhar	khandten	dars.gov.in	पर देखा ज मान्य होगा।	ा सकता है।			
		Diac: (c)	Ontiont	Quantum of IDCW	Face Value		Value ('NAV')								कार्यपालक अ बल एवं स्वच्छ			
Name of Sche	eme(S)	Plan(s)	Option(s)	(₹ per Unit)	(₹per Unit)		er unit)	PR 29	91936 (Drink	ing Water and	Sanitation	1)22-23*D			गल ९५ ९५७७ राँची पश्चिम	, राँची		
DSP Flexi Cap Fund		Regular	IDCW	4.000	10.00	50	0.284											
DSP Flexi Cap Fund	Now Enormy Fund	Direct	IDCW	5.700	10.00	-	0.828			कार्शव	ത്ത	अभिरांट	ता का व	कार्याल	य			
DSP Natural Resources and N DSP Natural Resources and N	0,	Regular Direct	IDCW IDCW	1.800 10.00 23.123 2.200 10.00 27.039					पेर	অসমৰ তাল ঘৰা								
# The per unit rate is same for i					ति अल्पव	कालीन नि												
	,	जिसका मा	R No. 2559	48 /ҧ	(9 th Ca inking W		Sanitaia	n) 2021- 1	12 ま1									
Distribution of the above IDCW	-		-							rence No		RW/SVS		-22	Date - 04			
Pursuant to payment of IDCV levy, if any.	V, the NAV of the IDCV	V Option(s) of the	aforesaid Sche	me(s) of the Fund wor	uld fall to the ex	tent of payou	ut and statutory	S.No	Name of	f the Work	Cluster Name	Sub Cluster/Gro	oup Block		n money	BOQ cost (in Rs.)		
	II those 11-3-11-11	molinic O:		ees in the oracle of the	Desister	Tronsfer	1 Computer 1	1	Construct	2 ion of Solar	3 1A	No. 4 1A (ii)	5 Manda	Lac) 6 r 834.84	(in Lac) 7 8.35	8 10000.00		
IDCW amount will be paid to a Management Services Limited/	statement of Beneficiar	y Owners maintair	ned by the Deposi						Based Mini Scheme	Water Supply s (SVS) in		iA(II)	ivianda	. 0.34.84		10000.00		
Record Date. The Payout shall									Differe	nt Block, g of suitable								
Unit holders are advised to update change of address / bank details, if any, with depository participant(s) in advance of the Record Date.									R.C.C. / Fra ESR, Distri	imed structure ibution Lines, required) and								
	Any	ueries/clarification	ns in this regard r	hay be addressed to:				2	FHTC all co the Different	omplete job in ent Block of	5A	5A(iii)	Nagar	i 504.3:	5.05	10000.00		
DSP Investment Managers Private Limited ("AMC") CIN: U74140MH1996PTC099483 Investment Manager for DSP Mutual Fund										anchi under g Water & n Division								
					Ranchi Wes	n Division, st, Ranchi for '2021-22 (on												
	Mafatlal Centre, 10th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021 Tel. No.: 91-22 66578000, Fax No.: 91-22 66578181																	

3

6

निविदा की हार्ड कॉपी जमा करने की तिथि/समय/स्थान

 7
 बीट खोलने की तिथि/ राष्या

 8
 लिरिय प्रवाशित करने वाले कार्यात्य का यम एवं पता।
 कार्यचालक अभियंता, प्रयासन पत्र भाष्यां कार्यात्य का यांग एवं पता।

 9
 ई-उंग्लॉगिक तेला कार्यात्य का यांग एवं पता।
 कार्यचालक प्रतिप्त तांगा, तांगा,

 9
 ई-उंग्लॉगिक तेला कार्यात्य का प्रतास कार्यात्य का प्रतास कार्यात्य का प्रतास कार्यात्य कार्या कार्य कार्यात्य कार्यात्य कार्य कार्यात्य कार्यात्य कार्यात्य कार्यात्य कार्य वार्य कार्य कार्य कार्य वार्य वार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य कार्य कार्य कार्य वार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य वार्य वार्य वार्य कार्य कार्य कार्य वार्य वार्य वार्य वार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य वार्य वार्य कार्य वार्य वार्य वार्य वार्य वार्य वार्य

CiN: 0/4140MH1996P1 (2099483 Investment Manager for DSP Mutual Fund Mafatlal Centre, 10th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021 Tel. No.: 91-22 66578000, Fax No.: 91-22 66578181 Toll-free: 1800 208 4499 or 1800 209 4499 Email ID: service@dspim.com Website: www.dspim.com

Unit holders are requested to update their PAN, KYC, email address, mobile number, nominee details with AMC and are also advised to link their PAN with Aadhaar Number. Further, Unit holders can view the Investor Charter available on website of the Fund as well as check for any unclaimed redemptions or Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal (IDCW') payments.

Place: Mumbai Date: March 03, 2023

4

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.